
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

242 

221 

231 

213 

17 

273 

Name 

Carson Bowers 

Cooper OClair 

Paityn Feyen 

Oliver Wolcott 

Sydney Bowers 

Giovanni Santora 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

2 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

Diff 

0.098 

14.349 

19.804 

25.476 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:22.718 

11:22.816 

11:37.067 

11:42.522 

11:48.194 

8:29.469 

Best Lap 

45.588 

45.622 

46.401 

46.899 

47.172 

45.881 

In Lap 

8 

9 

10 

5 

9 

3 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 6/5/2022 9:50:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 
Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #3 
Rotax JR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:40:06 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

6/4/2022 18:40 


