

Summe	er Rac	e #3										Sorted on Laps
Rotax JR												
Main											6/4/2022 18:40	
Race	(14 La	ps) started at 20:40:06										
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
Rotax Jr												
1	242	Carson Bowers	206	2	14		11:22.718	45.588	8			
2	221	Cooper OClair	181	12	14	0.098	11:22.816	45.622	9			
3	231	Paityn Feyen	161	0	14	14.349	11:37.067	46.401	10			
4	213	Oliver Wolcott	146	0	14	19.804	11:42.522	46.899	5			
5	17	Sydney Bowers	136	0	14	25.476	11:48.194	47.172	9			